WASHING | PRESENTATION
WATER TREATMENT & SILT MANAGEMENT
THE EXCELLENCE IN WASHING, BY NATURE
Matec has developed exhaustive experience in the water treatment
sector with over 2500 installations worldwide
Recovering water in any kind of industrial application, including
aggregates and sand washing.
Through our washing equipment, we complete the

2 5 4
WASHING| PRESENTATION
SANDTEC
CUSTOMIZATION
MODEL Waste water flow
Max sand
output
Cyclones Dewatering screen Pump Pump Power DS Power Weight
Lpm Gpm tph n° Ø  mm Ø in
width
mm
Width ft
length
mm
Width ft model KW KW Kg Lb
SH-035-180 3000 792 35 1 500 19,69 900 2,95 1750 5,74 W 6/4 22 1.6+1.6 5000 11000
SH-045-180 3000 792 45 1 500 19,69 1200 3,94 1750 5,74 W 6/4 30 2.2+2.2 5700 12540
SH-065-250 4000 1056 65 1 650 25,59 1200 3,94 2750 9,02 W 6/4 30 2.2+2.2 7300 16060
SH-045-300 5000 1320 45 1 650 25,59 1200 3,94 1750 5,74 W 6/4 37 2.2+2.2 6000 13200
SH-065-300 5000 1320 65 1 650 25,59 1200 3,94 2750 9,02 W 6/4 37 2.2+2.2 7500 16500
SH-080-300 5000 1320 80 1 650 25,59 1500 4,92 2750 9,02 W 6/4 37 3.6+3.6 8000 17600
SH-100-300 5000 1320 100 1 650 25,59 1500 4,92 2750 9,02 W 8/6 37 3.6+3.6 8800 19360
SH-120-350 6000 1584 120 2 500 19,69 1500 4,92 2750 9,02 W 8/6 45 3.6+3.6 9800 21560
SH-120-500 8000 2112 120 2 500 19,69 1500 4,92 2750 9,02 W 8/6 55 3.6+3.6 9900 21780
SH-150-500 8000 2112 150 2 650 25,59 1800 5,91 3000 9,84 W 8/6 55 6+6 12600 27720
SH-150-600 10000 2640 150 2 650 25,59 1800 5,91 3000 9,84 W 8/6 75 6+6 12800 28160
SH-200-600 10000 2640 200 2 650 25,59 1800 5,91 4000 13,12 W 10/8 75 7+7 13700 30140
SH-160-750 12500 3300 160 2 800 31,50 1800 5,91 3000 9,84 W 10/8 90 6+6 14300 31460
SH-160-850 14000 3696 160 2 800 31,50 1800 5,91 3000 9,84 W 10/8 110 6+6 14500 31900
SH-200-750 12500 3300 200 2 800 31,50 1800 5,91 4000 13,12 W 10/8 90 7+7 16000 35200
SH-200-850 14000 3696 200 2 800 31,50 1800 5,91 4000 13,12 W 10/8 110 7+7 16300 35860
* The data provided is indicative, the dimensions must be confirmed based on the granulometric curve of the material to be treated.
WASHING| PRESENTATION
SANDTEC
MODELS

SAND-SILT COLLECTION
2. 1 , 2 OR 3 BUCKET
WHEELS
3. ARCHIMEDEAN SCREW
4. GEAR BOX AND
ELECTRICAL MOTOR
1
2
3
4
WASHING| PRESENTATION
BUCTEC
PARTS
BR MODEL Wheel diameter Bucket Width Max Capacity Weight Power
mm ft mm in M³h tph Kg Lbs KW
BT-200-030 2000 6,56 500 19,69 20 30 1700 3740 2
BT-200-050 2000 6,56 750 29,53 30 50 2000 4400 3
BT-240-080 2400 7,87 1000 39,37 50 80 2700 5940 4
BT-240-110 2400 7,87 1300 51,18 70 110 3000 6600 5,5
BT-300-160 3000 9,84 2x800 2x31,50 100 160 4500 9900 11
BT-400-220 4000 13,12 2x800 2x31,50 140 220 6500 14300 7,5x2
BT-500-400 5000 16,40 2x1500 2x59,6 250 400 12000 26400 11x2
* The data provided is indicative, the dimensions must be confirmed based on the granulometric curve of the material to be treated.
WASHING| PRESENTATION
BUCTEC
MODELS